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30,125,358.88

29,191,488.31

LETHSIER N

421,405,683.97

422,322,252.53

408,017,571.29

408,125,281.24

LB ERDE
MiRERE

90,246,109.30

76,726,822.71

-13,037,129.98

-19,125,442.32
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e B A 55 BRI B AT %
Pl

6,680.00

BBE B IETA D

6,680.00

VI [ 5 87 . TE TS A
FCAA ST A I 4

96,295,742.63

68,017,600.87

37,686,680.50

31,646,226.50

B SAT L

17,710,000.00

17,710,000.00

SR 48 T

A7 28 ) B oAb E b
RESEAT IR A A

ST HAR S BEBHEBIAT R
Pl

244,692.93




AR A IR F) 2010 AR5 — 2R AR AR 1 425

PRGN A T N 114,250,435.56 85,727,600.87 37,686,680.50 31,646,226.50
RANT5h e SE
e v B AL RIS -114,243,755.56 -85,727,600.87 -37,686,680.50 -31,646,226.50
T
= BHBIES) T AEMIET
=
R AL 45 5 WAL 81 (1) B0 4
om0 w IR O AR
B2 I 4
IS fE A 2 B4 112,259,400.00 112,259,400.00 285,350,000.00 285,000,000.00
RATFRF W R IR 4
W B HoAh 5 28 R iE B A %
I 4
B RIGNINE TN 112,259,400.00 112,259,400.00 285,350,000.00 285,000,000.00
PR AT IR 4 50,000,000.00 50,000,000.00 135,000,000.00 135,000,000.00
SR R A RS
17,140,051.82 16,264,576.88 11,911,522.71 11,106,472.36
A4
b FPRAFE AR DB
RIEF] FliE
A A S BAA OR
3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00
E@Iﬂﬁ 1 i ) 1
ERIG I ST N 67,140,051.82 66,264,576.88 149,911,522.71 149,106,472.36
B YR N =2 el
o R AT LRI 45,119,348.18 45,994,823.12 135,438,477.29 135,893,527.64
MR RE ]
VU I RAR BN I 4 S I 4 554
Lyliap-Al|
T B K I A AN W 21,121,701.92 36,994,044.96 84,714,666.81 85,121,858.82
. BHA ANV A
,ﬁ;}”‘ WIVIIL G MR 229,771,629.51 164,829,859.64 112,732,964.94 77,837,079.16
N~ BRI RIS M 470 250,893,331.43 201,823,904.60 197,447,631.75 162,958,937.98
4.4 FiHRE
WL REH T
=B AERAF
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